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Workshop Economics of Prevention of Noncommunicable Diseases and Risk Factors

Dates: 14 and 15 November 2011
Venue: Hotel Maria Isabel Sheraton, México D.F., México
Lugar: Lieja 7, Col. Judrez, México D.F., México

Participants:
Argentina Colombia
Tomas Pippo Aurelio Mejia Mejia
Unidad de Investigacion Estratégica en Profesor
Salud del Ministerio de Salud de la Nacién Universidad de Antioquia
Buenos Aires, Argentina Bogotd, Colombia
tpippo@msal.gov.ar aemejiamejia@gmail.com
00541143799171 (4) - 219 6496
Sebastian Laspiur Fernando Ramirez Campos
Director ENT Asesor del Vice Ministerio de
Ministerio de Salud Salud y Bienestar
Buenos Aires, Argentina Ministerio de Salud
sebastianlaspiur@gmail.com Bogotd, Colombia
43-84-03245 int 125

Costa Rica
Brasil Erick Rodriguez Steller
Andrea Rosa Mendes Ministerio de Salud
Ministerio de Salud San Jose, Costa Rica
Sau Paulo, Brasil steller9@hotmail.com
andrea.mendes@saude.gov.br
(5561) 3315-2722 Juan Rafael Vargas

Profesor
_Chile Universidad de Costa Rica
Timothy Miller San Jose, Costa Rica
Population Affairs Officer
United Nations Economic Jamaica
Commission for Rainford Wilks
Latin America and the Caribbean Director of the Epidemiology Research Unit
Tim.MILLER@cepal.org Tropical Medicine Research Institute

University West Indies
Kingston, Jamaica
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Trinidad & Tobago
Tishana Simon
Research Officer

Centre for Health Economics
Trinidad
tishana.simon@sta.uwi.edu

Uruguay
Jorge Mota

Ministerio de Salud Publica
Montevideo, Uruguay

Mexico

David Mayer

Profesor titular

Centro de Investigacién y
Docencia Econdmicas, A.C.
david.mayer@cide.edu
57279870

Francisco Caballero Garcia
Titular

Unidad de Andlisis Econémico
Secretaria de Salud

Mexico City, México

Cristina Gutierrez Delgado

Directora General Adjunta de
Economia y Salud

Unidad de Analisis Econémico
Secretaria de Salud

Mexico City, México
cristina.gutierrez@salud.gob.mx

Veronica Guajardo Barrén
Subdirectora de Costos

Unidad de Analisis Econémico
Secretaria de Salud

Mexico City, México
veronica.guajardo@salud.gob.mx

Gustavo Rivera Pefia

Director de Politicas Interinstitucionales
Unidad de Analisis Econémico
Secretaria de Salud

Mexico City, México
gustavo.rivera@salud.gob.mx

Araceli Camacho Chairez

Subdirectora de Conduccion de Proyectos
Horizontales

Unidad de Analisis Econdmico

Secretaria de Salud

Mexico City, México
araceli.camacho@salud.gob.mx

Claudia Segovia Rojo

Directora de Salud y Desarrollo Econémico
Unidad de Andlisis Econémico

Secretaria de Salud

Mexico City, México
claudia.segovia@salud.gob.mx

Edzna Karin Gonzalez
Investigadora

Centro de Investigacion y Docencia
Econdmicas A.C.

Mexico City, México.
edzna.gonzalez@salud.gob.mx
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Lucero Rodriguez

Directora de Estrategias y Desarrollo de Entornos
Saludables

Secretaria de Salud

Mexico City, México
lucero.rodriguez@salud.gob.mx

Cuauhtémoc Mancha Moctezuma

Director del Programa de Salud en el Adulto y en
el Anciano

Secretaria de Salud

Mexico City, México

2614 6439

drmancha.cronicas@yahoo.com

Estados Unidos

Elizabeth Tiffany Cafiero
Research Specialist
Department of Global

Health and Population

Harvard School of Public Health
ecafiero@hsph.harvard.edu
617-432-6739

Canadd

Paul Thomassin

Associate Professor

McGill School of Environment
paul.thomassin@mcgill.ca
514-398-7956

Sylvie Desjardins

Economist

Public Health Agency of Canada
sylvie.desjardins@phac-aspc.ge.ca
{613)-946-39-19

France

Michele Cecchini

Health Economist

Organization for Economic
Co-operation and Development
Paris, France
Michele.CECCHINI@oecd.org
33145247857

PAHO/WHO

James Hospedales

Coordinator

Pan American Health Organization
Washington DC
hospedaj@paho.org
202-974-3695

Branka Legetic

Advisor

Pan American Health Organization
Washington DC
legeticb@paho.org

202-974-3892

Claudia Pescetto

Advisor

Pan American Health Organization
Washington DC
pescetic@paho.org
202-974-3019

Jeremy Lauer

Costs, Effectiveness, Expenditure and Priority
Setting, World Health Organization Geneva,
Switzerland .

laueri@who.int




